
Task Name Duration Start Finish

1.0 Project Management 1218 days Mon 4/2/07 Sun 8/1/10

1.1 Project Administration and Coordination 1218 days Mon 4/2/07 Sun 8/1/10

1.2 Project Monitoring and Status Reports 1218 days Mon 4/2/07 Sun 8/1/10

1.3 Meetings 1133 days Thu 4/5/07 Tue 5/11/10

2.0 Public Involvement Program 1218 days Mon 4/2/07 Sun 8/1/10

2.1 Regional/Local Partnerships 212 days Mon 4/2/07 Tue 10/30/07

2.2 Public Participation Plan 1218 days Mon 4/2/07 Sun 8/1/10

2.3 Stakeholder Committee Workshop 1 day Wed 9/19/07 Wed 9/19/07

2.4 Meetings 154 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 11/1/07

3.0 Determine Planning Area 47 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 5/18/07

3.1 Identify Planning Area Options 36 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 5/7/07

3.2 Meetings (included under task 1.3) 0 days Fri 5/18/07 Fri 5/18/07

4.0 Planning Agreement 95 days Fri 3/30/07 Mon 7/2/07

4.1 Draft and Final Planning Agreement 92 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 7/2/07

4.2 Meetings (included under task 1.3) 18 days Fri 3/30/07 Mon 4/16/07

5.0 Baseline Resource/Data Inventory 212 days Mon 4/2/07 Tue 10/30/07

5.1 Resource Inventory 180 days Wed 5/2/07 Sun 10/28/07

5.2 Natural Communities Description and Assessment 179 days Thu 5/3/07 Sun 10/28/07

5.3 Biological Resource Mapping 120 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 7/30/07

5.4 Ground Truthing Resource Inventory Data 10 days Sun 7/1/07 Tue 7/10/07

5.5 Land Use GIS Database 90 days Fri 6/1/07 Wed 8/29/07

5.6 Meetings 148 days Tue 6/5/07 Tue 10/30/07

6.0 Covered Activities 240 days Mon 4/2/07 Tue 11/27/07

6.1 Describe Covered Activities 240 days Mon 4/2/07 Tue 11/27/07

6.2 Meetings 106 days Mon 4/30/07 Mon 8/13/07

7.0 Impact Analysis 150 days Wed 11/28/07 Fri 4/25/08

7.1 Draft Impact Analysis 150 days Wed 11/28/07 Fri 4/25/08

7.2 Meetings 12 days Thu 3/27/08 Mon 4/7/08

8.0 Conservation Strategy 569 days Mon 4/2/07 Tue 10/21/08

8.1 Coordination with OWMP 159 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 9/7/07

8.2 Alternative Conservation Strategies 45 days Sat 4/26/08 Mon 6/9/08

8.3 Proposed Conservation Strategy 134 days Tue 6/10/08 Tue 10/21/08

8.4 Implementation Cost 179 days Sat 4/26/08 Tue 10/21/08

8.4 Meetings 63 days Tue 6/10/08 Mon 8/11/08

9.0 Conservation Funding/Analysis of Landowner Issues 778 days Thu 4/5/07 Thu 5/21/09

9.1 Conservation Funding Sources and Strategies 158 days Tue 6/10/08 Fri 11/14/08

9.2 Analysis of Landowner Issues 105 days Tue 6/10/08 Mon 9/22/08

9.3 Economic Analysis Report 29 days Sat 11/15/08 Sat 12/13/08

9.4 Meetings (included under task 1.3) 778 days Thu 4/5/07 Thu 5/21/09

10.0 Draft and Final INRMP 630 days Wed 10/22/08 Tue 7/13/10

10.1 Draft INRMP 240 days Wed 10/22/08 Thu 6/18/09

10.2 Public Review Draft 30 days Fri 6/19/09 Sat 7/18/09

10.3 Final INRMP (incl. 90-day public review) 360 days Sun 7/19/09 Tue 7/13/10

10.4 Meetings 50 days Mon 4/6/09 Mon 5/25/09

11.0 Draft and Final EIR and EIS 1201 days Mon 4/2/07 Thu 7/15/10

11.1 Notice of Preparation / Notice of Intent (NOP/NOI) 120 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 7/30/07

11.2 Scoping Meeting 1 day Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/1/07

11.3 Draft EIR/EIS 260 days Mon 11/3/08 Mon 7/20/09

11.4 Final EIR/EIS (incl. 90-day public review) 360 days Tue 7/21/09 Thu 7/15/10

11.5 Work and Public Meetings 620 days Mon 11/3/08 Thu 7/15/10

OPTIONAL 12.0 Section 404/401 and Section 1602
Compliance

404 days Tue 6/10/08 Sat 7/18/09

12.1 Prepare Section 404 Permit Application and Section
401 Certification Request

400 days Tue 6/10/08 Tue 7/14/09

12.2 Prepare Section 1602 Master Streambed Alteration
Agreement

270 days Wed 10/22/08 Sat 7/18/09

12.3 Meetings 246 days Tue 7/1/08 Tue 3/3/09
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